sessment roll for e impso
Chatnut siraet 100 ma avenue ,ﬁ

Jefferson avenus being In Improve-
ment district No. 25 fn the ety of La’
Grande, Oregon, under the mﬂn{onl
of Ordipance No. 546, sories 1011, en-
titied “An orilnangs declaring  the
cost ‘of lmprovign = Chestnut . street

tvt rom Adams avenue to Jefferson’ ave-

nue; datermining the property bLepe-
fited (heéreby, levying wun assessment
thereon to defray the costs and ex-
penses of the Improvement; provid-
jug for ‘the assessment roll of the
same and directing the eniry of sald
assesament in the docket of city 1iens:
providing & time when the sane shall
pecome delinguent and requiring the
city necorder 10 prepare a special as-
sessment roll ln acpordunce with the

CHAPLIN'S
Lot Block
13 115
1 114

iy order of the gounell, Sept.
1911,

6th,

U M Rt ME RIS YN,
Itecorder of the City of La Grande,

Drogon.

NOTICE.
Notlee of the recorder of the clty of

lLa Grande, Oregon, of the dssessmient '

of Washington avenus fram the west
curb line of Spruce Street to the enst
curb ling of First streel.

Notlea js hereby given that the as-
sessment roll forithe improvement of
Wwashington avenus from the west
curb line of Spruce street to the east

® curh line of First streel belng 1n im-

provement distriet No. ‘4 in the clty
of La Grande, Oregon, under the pro-
vislons of Ordinance No. 548, Series
1911, pentitled “An ordinance declar-
Ing the cost of Improving Washington
avenue from the west curb line of
Spruce street to the east curb line of
First street; determining the proper-
ty benefited thereby, levy¥ing an Aas-
segsment therson to defray the costs
and expenses of the improvement;
providing for the assesamant roll of
the same and direoting the entry of
gald assessment In the docket of elty

GRANDY’S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF LA GRANDE,

Block Lot
14 Wi of 8
14 E¥% of 6
9 L}
9 W 80 ft of . b
9 B 75 1t ot i
8 Wi of 14
8 ’ 1

CHATLIN'S

Bloek Lot
106 30-81
105 209

E 10 ft of 26 and all of 28-27
W 20 £t of 26 and W 21 1-3 of 24

and all of 25
105 22
104
104
104

105
105

o =

N 10 1t of

82 fot2 allof3and N
10 Teet of

20 ft of 4, all of

T70.ft § and

D1 e

104 8

106 8

-
[ -0 ]

100
1040
100 , 3
108 18
108 19
108 o 20
COGGAN'S
Block Lot
10
11
11
11
R
8§
)
9 E 62t of b
§ W92 fcoft6and E 8 ft of 4

By order of the council, Sept. 6th,
1511,

S0 =] 00 O T

C. M. HUMPHREYS,
Recorder of the City of L& Grande.
Oregon.

NOTICE.

Notice of the recorder of the city
of La Grande, Oregon, of the assess-
Ment of Adams avenue from the west
turb line of Fourth street to the east
turb line of First street. :

Notlce is hereby given that the as-
Seesment roll for the tmprovement of
.A.-!ama avenue from ¢the west curb

Ine of Fourth street to the east curb

line of Firag street belng in Improve-
ment district No. 1 In the clty of La
Grande, Oregén, under tha provisions
of Ordinanes No, 44, Beries 1911, en-

t_ herein Teviad and to ol

llr hudl tor collection and ma m
i “may be pald 1o
r{ ma at ur time within ten (10) dblﬁ
from the 10th day of qumnbar t
withdiat penalry, Interests or

ench propertiy owner {8 hereby m&lﬁu
'that on applieatton to the undereign
éd within ten (10) daya from the
18th day of September, 1911, Which iy
the Arst publication of 'this notice
they will be allowed o pty such as-
gessment In tem (10) ‘annual (nstall-
ments the. first  Installment - thereo!
being due and payable on- or before
tha 15th day of September, 1912, If ap
plication 18 not made ns abowe provided
the whole amount will e and become
due, payable and delinguent on the
28th day of September; 1911

All property owners interested are
herveby notifled to appesr at my office
in the ¢ity Wall and pay (he same,

p-

ADDITION.

Name of Ownar  Ami. of ARpRSEmons
W. d. Chureh; ... Share vis s s SRUT. B0
B g i g ) R ARRE R 20448

liens; providing & time' when the sama
shall become delinguent” and requirs
ing e city recorder (o prepare a
apecinl assegament roll in accordance
‘ with the assessment herein levied and
| b eollect sald assessmend.” the same
{ helng In Improvement distriet No, 4
in sald city of La Grande, Oregon, Is
now In my hands for collection and
that any asssessment therein may be
pald to me at any time within ten
(10) daya from the 19th day of Sep-
temhar, 1011, without penalty, inter-
est or cost: and each proparty owner
{s hereby notified that on application
to the undersigned’ that within ten
(10) days from the 10th day of Sep-
tember, 1911, which is the first pub-
Heation of this notice they will be
allowed to pay such assessments in
ten (10) anpual installments, the first
installment thereof being due and
payable on or hefore the 10th day of
September, 1912, it applicatipn is not
made as provided tha whole amount
will becomis due, payable and delin-
quent .on the 28th day of September,
1611, g

All property ownesrs {nterested are
heweby @dtifled to appear at my office
in the city hall and pay the same,

OREGON.
Name of Owner Am’t of As'sm't
George T. Cochran .....c.ean 5 8T
John Colller isvieessanns iees 4780
J. D, SIEr ..iicerssrvnnesgs . 181.20
Rosé 1. Stevenson ,....--:++» AT.69
Caroline Jackson .....- o oA 2850
J. H. PRATE. 4 usevrsvsbsharsssn 96.47
M, P. Cochran ...... iovvaed e RGN0
I'TION.

!:::: of Owner Am" of A¥'sm't
Mary T. Foley .covevennarisan 3080
Jerome Foley and Johanna

Gangloff ... diveeenaninnsns 84.20
F. O E N0 189 ,uiivaasas .. 1978
Blue Mt. Creamery ...iiavss e 20708
Bird F, and Nelllea B. Lewls ... 64.81
Mra. M. F.Honal .\ ..o oiivieins 135,96
Mrs. M. F, Honan .......... ve D08
L. D. Reavis Hat. .....vc0ivusns 1870
s < A 13 R MR o Ea e R R 65.50
City of La Grande ............ 188,04
W. M, Kennedy .....voou0's 85.20
W. M. Kennedy ...cv..ce4 e
Mollle Noyes ....... Ly ves D448
Ate Vendermullen ..... . 0iv0e 41.60
Ate Vandermullen ............ 24,00
Ate Vandermullen ...... 44.00

ADDITION.

Name of Owner Am't of As'sm't

Tlelch Lottes . ... .0 cedss.- 16116
C. Ralston B8L. ...ovvssnivress 146.87
Richard L. Dulgnan ......... 75.00
. W. Kammerer ... ....q. «o 11600
Susan C. Zuber .....ceirrenes 100.96
Tom Hughey ....c..evhvvens. 8806
Frank Plke .,..... AP 93.72
Fantle Berrg .....ieivesierss 1080
A V. Andrews ,....... 00000 G080

titled “An ordinance declaring the
cost of improving Adams avenuwe from
the west curb liné of Fourth street
to the east curb linge of Firet street;
determining the property benefited
thereby, levylng an asseasment thére-
on to defray the cosis and expenses of
the improvement; providing for the
assessment roll of the same and di-
recting the entry of sald assessment
in the docket of ity llens; previding

delinguent and reguiring the city re-
corder to prepare a spécial asaess-
ment roll in accordance with the as-
gesament hereln levied and to coliect
gald assegsment.” the sameé helng In
improvement. district Neo. 1 in said
olty of La Grande, Omegon, Is now in
my hands for collection and that any

a ¢ime when the same ghall become

each property olmor h hudby hotl
Tokhed thation app 1 to the. under-
3lgned that within ten (10) dave from
ane | Jie 18th day of Septemiber, 1911, wiiteh
4 the first publication of this notice
“hey will be allowed to pay la.lull«un

Lot Block
7 3
8 = ok

By order of the counel), Bept. 6th.
1011,
C, M. HUMPHREYS,
Recorder of the Clty of La’ Grande,
Oregon.

NOTICE.

Notive of the recorder of the eity
of Ln Grande, Orégon, of the asseas-
ment of Mala avenua from the west
curb line of Fourth street ta the enst
curb line of First gtreet. ;

Notlte Is hereby given that ths as-
sessment roll for the Improvement of

Wl -.—au..... '..,.._. 1!..- SN S L T
(YT ST

of Fourth stmet to the east cuph line
of Firat streot belng In lmprovement
distriet No, 8 in the ¢ity of La Grande
Oregon, under the provisions of Ordi-
nance No. 5§46, Beriea 1011, entitied,
“An ordinance declaring the cost of
improving Maln avenue from fhe west
curh line of Fourth street to the east
curb line of Mirst street; determinlug
the property benefited thensby, levy-
Ing an assessmeant thereon to defray
the costs and sxpenses of the Improve-
ment; providing for the assessment
roll of the same and directing the en-
try of eald assessment In the docket

GRANDY’S ADDiTION

Block o Lot
1 1
] H. §5 1t of 10

v W. 40 ft. 10

14 1

10
13 W. 60 1. §
E. 60 It 8

Ry order of the councll, Sept, 6th,
1911,

arty owner is hereby notifed that on

. G. W, Hansen,,...... cvesess« 130,40
JoBeph Jones ,.........0000.0. 88.00
Nellls M. Stevens............. 68.00
Ro Lo Newlin.,.....ooivy e 110.00
Mrs, H. €, Gllman..........., 113.80
J. Q. Stevens Ratate,...... L.+ 80.00

pl'cation 1s m mtltnq,pmﬂfug
Nemﬁt will be and bedsms.
due, pavable and edlinquent on the
25th day of Beptember, PR U e

mpmmm mmﬂm

hereby rotified to appear &t my uillr.i J

I the ety hall and m {he mame.. .

Hmlﬁhtm de

Kate Hanley and Caroline Ry~

ROAT BOT wuy v ivny oty snss o SI2680
zm Hanley and Caroline Ry- =

ﬂﬂmﬂ S SR B TRy m

clty itens; providing a tirae when

same shall become delinquent and
requiring the ity recordsr to pre-
pare a spealal nesagement voll In c-
ebrdance with the arsesgment horeli
leviid and Lo vollect sald assessment,’
the same belng in improvement dls-
teict NO. 1 In andd <ity of La Grands,
Orégon, 18’ ndw In my hands for col
lection and that any assessment there-
in piay be pald to me at any thne
within ten (10) days from <he 18th
day of September, 1911, withoul pen-
uity. Interest or cost; and each prop-

The Gomsard corsels,

straps or other contrivances,
are cut exactly like a surgleal band-
agsn.  They gently support the organs,
Impel cosrect polse, deep hreathing,
correst poaition, both siitiug  nod

standing, and have beautlful artstle

lines, M
M8, ROBT, PATTISON,

AP S0 L MEUSERIRMEU WAL~
In ten (10) Qays from the 101h day of |
Beptember, 1011, which s the firac
publication of this notice they will be
allowed to pay snch assessment in ten
{10} annnal Installments, the first in-
stallment belng due and payable on
or before the 19th day of September,
1912, It application is not made as
#bove provided the whole amount will
he and become due, payable and de-
linguent on the 28th day of Septem-
ber, 1011,

All propenly ownera lntemted arsa
hdreby nntified to appear at my oﬂ!ca
in the olty hall and pay {he sama,

Name of Ovmer Amt, of Asssssments

F. H. Mytinger,.............. -45.60

: C. M. HUMPHREYS,
Recorder of the Clty of La Grande,
Oregon.

Phoné Blaok 1481 “Doraatiara

They lace In
front, without belts, buckles, bands. | &
They |

' auou!q tuwa Nilm to nqmd;
1 bnlien 8 b\uﬁlﬂh Hﬂu
| $10.000.00 uet. per

: :be hl.llly d‘mlwlld

sparkling SAM-O, Mld one-ﬂm'd
any of the following fruit juices:
Lemon, Orange, Pmeapple or

-xmmudmuaauuum B S e

lhpdlormlmynhﬁhmaw

mm. .qg;” ‘._ g

TED

A Couple to Wed at the
UNIONCOUNTY FAI

e T AW

Valuable Prizes will be award .“
ed the fortunate couple. A list

“of the prizes will be published
later. Applyto - - - .

Dr. Richardson

-~




